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ROMA @

DRIVER'S NAME ...

ROUTE FROM ...

DATE ..o

DEPARTURE TIME ..o

ARRIVAL TIME ..o

TAXELICENSE N. oo

TAXIMETRIC FARE
TAXIMETER AMOUNT

10% discount in the cases provided €

15% discount in cases provided €
SUPPLEMENTS

LUGGAGE

€ 1,00 from the second bag

larger than 35X25X50 cm €

PASSENGERS

€ 5,00 per passenger from the fifth onwards € ...
TOTAL €
FIXED FARE € o
SIGNATURE

The receipt must be completed in all its parts.




N

TAXI FARES (The price is per ride.)

TO AND FROM FIUMICINO AIRPORT
* MINIMUM FARE*

« WITHIN THE AURELIAN WALLS

+ CASTELLO DELLA MAGLIANA - PARCO DEI MEDICI
« NUOVA FIERA DI ROMA

+ CIAMPINO AIRPORT

« TIBURTINA STATION

+ OSTIENSE STATION

« CIVITAVECCHIA PORT

TO AND FROM CIAMPINO AIRPORT
* MINIMUM FARE

« WITHIN THE AURELIAN WALLS

* FIUMICINO AIRPORT

« TIBURTINA STATION

+ OSTIENSE STATION

TO AND FROM THE PORT OF CIVITAVECCHIA
+ WITHIN THE AURELIAN WALLS
FROM OSTIA LIDO CENTRO

* FIUMICINO ISOLA SACRA

« FIUMICINO TOWN

35€
55€
31€
26€
55€
60€
50€
130€

25€
40€
55€
40€
40€

150€

24€
30€

Further information and/or to report problems h
Roma Capitale - Department of Sustainable Mobility and Transport
Via Capitan Bavastro, 94 - 00154 ROME

Public Relations Office

Tel. +39 06.6710.70721 - 06.6710.70722

e-mail: mobilita@comune.roma.it
protocollo.mobilitatrasporti@pec.comune.roma.it

Complaints:

Roma Capitale - Department of Sustainable Mobility and Transport
Guarancy Commission

Via Capitan Bavastro, 94 - 00154 ROME

FOR INFORMATION
ChiamaRoma 060606
Call ChiamaTaxi

Roma Capitale 06 06 09

The taxi service is regulated by the Capitoline Regulation for the discipline public
non-scheduled bus services, as referred to in the resolutions of the Assembly Chapter
51/2021, 100/2023 and 2/2024

“The minimum fare DOES NOT apply for rides from Fiumicino Airport to locations
Offices of companies, airport facilities and hotels in the territory of the airport seat
and vice versa J

Www.comune.roma.it
www.romamobilita.it






