ROMA 🖲
TAXI LICENSE N.
DRIVER'S NAME
ROUTE FROM
At
DATE
DEPARTURE TIME
ARRIVAL TIME

TAXIMETRIC FARE TAXIMETER AMOUNT 10% discount in the cases provided 15% discount in cases provided	
SUPPLEMENTS	
LUGGAGE € 1,00 from the second bag larger than 35X25X50 cm PASSENGERS € 5,00 per passenger from the fifth onwards	€
TOTAL	€
FIXED FARE	€
SIGNATURE	
The receipt must be completed in all its parts.	

TAXI FARES (The price is per ride.)		Further information and/or to report problems	
TO AND FROM FIUMICINO AIRPORT		Roma Capitale – Department of Sustainable Mobility and Transpor	
• MINIMUM FARE*	35€	Via Capitan Bavastro, 94 – 00154 ROME	
WITHIN THE AURELIAN WALLS	55€	Public Relations Office	
CASTELLO DELLA MAGLIANA – PARCO DEI MEDICI	31€	Tel. +39 06.6710.70721 - 06.6710.70722	
NUOVA FIERA DI ROMA	26€	e-mail: mobilita@comune.roma.it	
CIAMPINO AIRPORT	55€	protocollo.mobilitatrasporti@pec.comune.roma.it	
TIBURTINA STATION	60€	, -,	
OSTIENSE STATION	50€	Complaints:	
CIVITAVECCHIA PORT	130€	Roma Capitale – Department of Sustainable Mobility and Transport	
TO AND FROM CIAMPINO AIRPORT		Guarancy Commission	
MINIMUM FARE	25€	Via Capitan Bavastro, 94 – 00154 ROME	
WITHIN THE AURELIAN WALLS	40€	FOR INFORMATION	
FIUMICINO AIRPORT	55€	ChiamaRoma 060606	
TIBURTINA STATION	40€	(all ChiamaTaxi www.comune.roma.it	
OSTIENSE STATION	40€	Roma Capitale 06 06 09 www.romamobilita.it	
TO AND FROM THE PORT OF CIVITAVECCHIA			
WITHIN THE AURELIAN WALLS	150€	The taxi service is regulated by the Capitoline Regulation for the discipline public non-scheduled bus services, as referred to in the resolutions of the Assembly Chapte	
FROM OSTIA LIDO CENTRO		51/2021, 100/2023 and 2/2024	
• FIUMICINO ISOLA SACRA	24€	*The minimum fare DOES NOT apply for rides from Fiumicino Airport to locations	
• FIUMICINO TOWN	30€	Offices of companies, airport facilities and hotels in the territory of the airport seat	